

2nd and final bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road from Wardiganj College to Sahajpur under new MR work Agreement no:- R47, Noida/07/MR/3054/MRD/2019-20					
Name of contractor:- Suroj Kumar Nandi					
①/⑤ Cleaning and grubbing of road land etc					
Qty vide TMSA (11)					
0.325 Hq					
@ 47488.85/Hq = Rs 17808.00					
②/⑤ Scratching existing bituminous surface to depth 150 mm					
Qty vide TMSA (11)					
114.900 m ²					
@ 15.37/m ² = Rs 1766.50					
③/⑤ Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder etc					
Qty vide TMSA (11)					
619.308 m ²					
@ 161.32/m ² = Rs 99907.00					
④/⑤ Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded material etc					
Qty vide TMSA (12)					
36.862 m ²					
@ 1747.01/m ² = Rs 63525.00					

Continuation

Total Rs 183006.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/1 amount RS 2507674.00					
(19/66) planting of tree by road side etc as per spec					
city side TMAP (18)					
150.00 Nox					
@ 778.45/Nox = RS					116767.00
Total RS					2624441.00
Add GST 12% = RS					314933.00
Add L.C 1% = RS					26244.00
Total RS					2965618.00
Cess 0.07% of RS					2076.00
per agreement					

Net amount RS					2963542.00
Already paid upto RS					
Previous Bill					RS 2820532.00
Net Payable amt					143010.00

Note :- With hold amount for Maintenance of tree plantation one year

@ RS 250/each = RS 37500.00 for 150 Nox

[Signature]
7/12/2020
JE

[Signature]
07/12/2020
AB